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PROFESSIONAL MONITOR MANUFACTURER WHO 
MASTERS CORE TECHNOLOGY

Shenzhen JLD Display Expert Co.,Ltd (RESHIN) is a new high-techenterprise 
which integrates professional display products R&D,manufacturing, marketing 
and service together. RESHIN has more thana decade of experience in displaying 
solution,and core team hasaverage �� years experience in professional display. 
It cooperates withinternational renowned semiconductor and develops driving 
and imagecalibration technology of professional display. Such great R&D 
powercould meet different requirements on high-end professional monitors 
fordifferent customers.
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POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

Application 

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

3MP MONO

377×485×60 mm (W*H*D) 
(Without Stand)

DR/ CT/ MRI/ PACS Diagnosis Workstation

2000 cd/ ㎡

1536×2048

DC24V

21.3＂

MD33G

377×485×60 mm (W*H*D) 
(Without Stand)

Mammography/ PACS Diagnosis Workstation

3000 cd/ ㎡

2048×2560

DC24V

21.3＂

MD52G

5MP MONO2MP MONO

DR/ CT/ MRI/ PACS Diagnosis Workstation

378.4×486.4×60 mm (W*H*D) 
(Without Stand)

1900 cd/ ㎡

1200×1600

DC24V

21.3＂

MD26GA

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

SIGNAL PORTS

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

DR/ CT/ MRI/ DSI/ DSA/ 
PACS Diagnosis Workstation

Mammography/ 
PACS Diagnosis Workstation

660×412×60 mm (W*H*D) 
(Without Stand)

4MP COLOR

550 cd/ ㎡

2560×1440

DC24V

27＂

MD46C

DR/ CT/ MRI/ DSI/ DSA/  
PACS Diagnosis Workstation

690×473×60 mm (W*H*D) 
(Without Stand)

4MP COLOR

350 cd/ ㎡

2560×1600

DC24V

30＂

MD45C

377×485×60 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

5MP COLOR

1150 cd/ ㎡

2048×2560

DC24V

21.3＂

MD50C

DR/ CT/ MRI/ PACS Diagnosis Workstation

365×481×58 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

3MP COLOR

1100 cd/ ㎡

1536×2048

DC24V

21.3＂

MD32C

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

SIGNAL PORTS

BRIGHTNESS
RESOLUTION

Image Consultation/ Remote Medical 
Consultation / Operation Teaching / 
PACS Diagnosis Workstation / Expert Desktop

Image Consultation/ Remote Medical 
Consultation / Operation Teaching / 
PACS Diagnosis Workstation / Expert Desktop

743.1×461.2×70.9 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

8MP COLOR

1000 cd/ ㎡
3840×2160

DC24V

31.5＂

MD85CA

743.1×461.2×70.9 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

8MP COLOR

650 cd/ ㎡
3840×2160

DC24V

31.5＂

MD86CA

Image Consultation/ Remote Medical 
Consultation / Operation Teaching / 
PACS Diagnosis Workstation / Expert Desktop

706×503.5×76.9mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

751.6×468.1×83.2mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

12MP COLOR

1200 cd/ ㎡
4200×2800

DC24V

31＂

MD120C

Image Consultation/ Remote Medical 
Consultation / Operation Teaching / 
PACS Diagnosis Workstation / Expert Desktop

33MP COLOR

400 cd/ ㎡
7680×4320

DC24V

31.5＂

MD330C

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

SIGNAL PORTS

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

420×346×64 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

DSA/ DSI/ CT/ PACS Acquisition Workstation

250 cd/ ㎡

1280×1024

DC12V

19＂

MD10C

1MP COLOR

421×364.5×66.8 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

DSA/ DSI/ CT/ PACS Acquisition Workstation

700 cd/ ㎡

1280×1024

AC110-240V

19＂

MD11C

1MP COLOR 2MP COLOR

378×500×56 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

DR/ CT/ MRI/ PACS Diagnosis Workstation

1000 cd/ ㎡

1200×1600

DC24V

21.3＂

MD22CA

DR/ CT/ MRI/ PACS Diagnosis Workstation

568.25×392.3×64.1 mm (W*H*D) 
(Without Stand)

2.3MP COLOR

600 cd/ ㎡

1920×1200

DC24V

24＂

MD26C



POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

APPLICATION

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

385.4×672×62 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

DR/ CT/ MRI/ PACS Diagnosis Workstation/ 
Back-stage Management/ 
Cloud Reading Films

DR/ CT/ MRI/ PACS Diagnosis Workstation/ 
Back-stage Management/ 
Cloud Reading Films

DR/ CT/ MRI/ PACS Diagnosis 
Workstation/ Back-stage Management

300 cd/ ㎡

1200×1920

DC24V

24＂

A240ST

2MP COLOR

385.4×672×62 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

600 cd/ ㎡

1200×1920

DC24V

24＂

A242ST

2MP COLOR

581.9×364.4×108.5 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

400 cd/ ㎡

1920×1080

AC110~240V

23.6＂

A241SPA

2MP COLOR

647×409×61 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Digital Operation Room/ Regional Medical

1000 cd/ ㎡

1920×1080

DC24V

27＂

A270T

2MP COLOR

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

APPLICATION

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

1319.8×803.2×95.4 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Digital Operating Room/ Teaching Image Consultation/ Remote Consultation/
Operation Teaching/ Pre-operation Scheme 
Simulation

500 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

AC110~240V

55＂

A550T

8MP COLOR

1996×1168×126.3 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

500 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

AC100~240V

86＂

A860TA

8MP COLOR

Image Consultation/ Remote Consultation/
Operation Teaching/ Pre-operation Scheme 
Simulation

1515×890×88.4 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

500 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

AC100~240V

65＂

A650A

8MP COLOR

Image Consultation/ Remote Consultation/
Operation Teaching/ Pre-operation Scheme 
Simulation

2216.8×1331.6×99.3 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

500 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

AC100~240V

98＂

A981T

8MP COLOR
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MEDICAL ALL-IN-ONE INTEGRATED DISPLAYS

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

RESOLUTION 3840×2160

AC110~240V

55＂

M551T

8MP COLOR

3840×2160

AC100~240V

65＂

M652TA

8MP COLOR

DIMENSION

APPLICATION

BRIGHTNESS

1263.4×748.3×75.4 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Image Consultation/ Remote 
Consultation/ Operation Teaching/ 
Pre-operation Scheme Simulation

Image Consultation/ Remote 
Consultation/ Operation Teaching/ 
Pre-operation Scheme Simulation

500 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

DC24

42.5＂

M430S

8MP COLOR

987×597×79 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Radiotherapy Diagnosis/ Remote 
Consultation/ Operation Teaching/ 
Pre-operation Scheme Simulation

700 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

DC24

42.5＂

M431S

8MP COLOR

987×597×79 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

DSA/ Remote Consultation/ 
Operation Teaching/ 
Pre-operation Scheme Simulation

700 cd/ ㎡

1515×890×105 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

500 cd/ ㎡

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

APPLICATION

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

987×597×79 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Diagnosis management/ scientific research 
teaching/ hospital management/ 
Remote Medical Consultation / Cloud 
Reading Films / PACS Workstation

Digital Operation Room

700 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

DC24V

42.5＂

A430S

8MP COLOR

987×597×79 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

700 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

DC24V

42.5＂

A431S

8MP COLOR COLOR

1920×1200

2100×1050×100 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

700 cd/ ㎡ 600 cd/ ㎡

3840×2160

AC100~240V

55＂ 24＂

A55240T

TBC

Isolated Image Reading From Internal 
And External Networks/ 
Cloud Diagnosis Workstation/ 
Expert Desktop

400 cd/ ㎡

3440×1440

DC24V

34＂

A340S

5MP COLOR

DSA/ Remote Consultation/ 
Operation Teaching/ 
Pre-operation Scheme Simulation
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POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

VIEWING ANGLE

APPLICATION 

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

290 cd/㎡ 

MS157S

15＂

DC12V

1024×768

176°/176°

TN

352×276×51 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ ENT

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ ENT

250 cd/㎡ 

MS192SA

19＂

DC24V

1280×1024

178°/178°

IPS

428×354×58 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

250 cd/㎡ 

MS220SA

21.5＂

DC24V

1920×1080

178°/178°

IPS

523×316×55 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

400 cd/㎡ 

MS241SP

23.6＂

DC24V

1920×1080

178°/178°

IPS

571×361×56 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

500 cd/㎡ 

MS421

42＂
AC110~220V

1920×1080

178°/178°

IPS

987×590×103.2 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

700 cd/㎡ 

MS430P

42.5＂
DC24V

3840×2160

178°/178°

IPS

987×596×74.15 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

VIEWING ANGLE

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

APPLICATION 

700 cd/㎡ 

MS430PC

42.5＂
DC24V

3840×2160

178°/178°

IPS

987×596×74.15 mm 
(W*H*D)(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

700 cd/㎡ 

MS431P

42.5＂
AC 100~240V

3840×2160

178°/178°

IPS

TBC

DSA/ Ultrasound Endoscopic System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

VIEWING ANGLE

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

APPLICATION 

1000 cd/㎡ 

MS321PB

31.5＂
DC24V

3840×2160

178°/178°

IPS

755×466×39 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

1000 cd/㎡ 

MS321PC

31.5＂
DC24V

3840×2160

178°/178°

IPS

755×466×39 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

1000 cd/㎡ 

MS320T

32＂
DC24V

3840×2160

178°/178°

IPS

755×469×38.5 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

IPS

TBC

800 cd/㎡ 

MS275PC

27＂
DC24V

3840×2160

178°/178°

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

VIEWING ANGLE

APPLICATION 

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

300 cd/㎡ 

MS247SA

24＂
DC24V

1920×1200

178°/178°

IPS

571×376×60 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

IPS

647×409×63 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

1000 cd/㎡ 

MS270P

27＂
DC24V

1920×1080

178°/178°

IPS

647×409×63 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

1000 cd/㎡ 

MS270PA

27＂
DC24V

1920×1080

178°/178°

IPS

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

657×413.5×71.9 mm (W*H*D)
(Without Stand)

800 cd/㎡ 

MS270TA

27＂
DC24V

3840×2160

178°/178°

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/
Digital Video-endoscope System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 
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POWER SUPPLY

DISPLAY SIZE

MODEL

DIMENSION

VIEWING ANGLE

BRIGHTNESS

RESOLUTION

APPLICATION 

IPS

700 cd/㎡ 

MS550P

55＂
AC 100~240V

3840×2160

178°/178°

IPS

1262.4×755×89.2 mm 
(W*H*D)(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

700 cd/㎡ 

MS550PA

55＂
AC 100~240V

3840×2160

178°/178°

1262.4×755×89.2 mm 
(W*H*D)(Without Stand)

Ultrasound Endoscopic System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 

IPS

700 cd/㎡ 

MS551

55＂
AC 100~240V

3840×2160

178°/178°

1262.4×755×89.9 mm 
(W*H*D)(Without Stand)

DSA/ Ultrasound Endoscopic System/ 
Laparoscop/ Surgery Field Display System 


